
CURRSubjob Charge Details ROE Unit Currency Amount

C007685Agent 
STARLIGHT MARITIME FZE
OFFICE # 241,BUILDING #5EB, DUBAI AIRPORT, INTE./ FREE 
ZONE, PO BOX, # 371420, DUBAI, UAE

1103010003 -

NHAVA SHEVA (JNPT)

SOUNION TRADERVessel
Master Number

Number of Packs

Two Thousand Two Hundred Ten Us Dollar Only

TCLU2424393   20' CONTAINER  

USD

:

:
:

:

Invoice No 
Date

Job Number
Job DateFinal Destination

Voyage Number

ETA

:
:

:

:

:

:25-MAY-2024

FE-240552320010-116-MAY-2024

146 - 245232000171
13-MAY-2024

UMM QASR 22-MAY-2024

2419W

:
ETD :

:

Payment Due Date : 13-MAY-2024

Weight (Kgs)
Volume (CBM)

:
:

Shipper
Consignee

:
:

APAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED,
SHANDZ COMPANY FOR CONSTRUCTION AND ELECTR

 4078.000
 5.315

1

E.& O.E

1. DD should be made out to AZIMAR SHIPPING & LOGISTICS L.L.P. The company is not responsible for any cash settlement without an official receipt.
2. Any discrepancy should be notified to us in writing within 7 days from the invoice date, Otherwise it will be presumed that  the amount reflected on the bill is correct and have been 
verified at your end. Payment must be received within the agreed 
credit period, failing which interest @24% per  annum will be charged on overdue invoices. All Objections/Claims are subject to Mumbai Jurisdiction

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT AND DOES NOT REQUIRE A SIGNATURE.
PAN No : ABOFA3800F
TAN No: CHEA27638C

AZIMAR SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS L.L.PFor

Terms:

A/C Name : AZIMAR SHIPPING & LOGISTICS LLP
Bank Name : IDBI BANK
A/C No    : 0735102000011741
Address   : No. 3, Annapoorna Appartment, 
17th Street, Nanganallur, Chennai - 600 061
IFSC Code: IBKL0000735
Swift Code: IBKLINBB005

 Bank Details 

Container No &Type

Port of Origin

Amount in

 2210.00Total in USD :Total in USD :  2210.00

Rate Per Unit

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

OCEAN FREIGHT CHARGE
SHIPPING LINE LOCAL CHARGES
CLEARANCE CHARGES
SECOND SHIPMENT CLEARANCE
DOCK STUFFING CHARGES
BL FEES
ADDITIONAL HBL FEE
TRANSPORTATION CHARGE
CRANE CHARGES
LASHING AND CHOKING CHARGES
COURIER CHARGE

 850.00
 160.00
 50.00
 50.00

 155.00
 85.00
 50.00

 650.00
 60.00
 40.00
 60.00

USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD

      1.000
      1.000
      1.000
      1.000
      1.000
      1.000
      1.000
      1.000
      1.000
      1.000
      1.000

 850.000
 160.000
 50.000
 50.000

 155.000
 85.000
 50.000

 650.000
 60.000
 40.000
 60.000

 850.00
 160.00
 50.00
 50.00

 155.00
 85.00
 50.00

 650.00
 60.00
 40.00
 60.00

AZIMAR SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS L.L.P
NMS Titanium, Plot No.74, Sector No.15,8th Floor, Office # 806, 
CBD-Belapur, 
Navi Mumbai-400 614 
27ABOFA3800F1ZO

:Cust P/O No.

House Number : 523214000339

DEBIT NOTE

Ref: R00013 on 20-MAY-2024:05:25:AM by ACCOUNTSGJ-MUMBAI

TAX

:

Total Number of containers : 1

IRN

Note :
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