



# AZIMAR SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS L.L.P

NMS Titanium, Plot No.74, Sector No.15,8th Floor, Office # 806,  
CBD-Belapur,  
Navi Mumbai-400 614  
27ABOFA3800F1Z0

## DEBIT NOTE

Agent	: 1103010003 - C007685 STARLIGHT MARITIME FZE OFFICE # 241,BUILDING #5EB, DUBAI AIRPORT, INTE./ FREE ZONE, PO BOX, # 371420, DUBAI, UAE	IRN	:
Shipper	: APAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED,	Invoice No	: 146 - 245232000171
Consignee	: SHANDZ COMPANY FOR CONSTRUCTION AND ELECTF	Date	: 13-MAY-2024
Port of Origin	: NHAVA SHEVA (JNPT)	Payment Due Date	: 13-MAY-2024
Final Destination	: UMM QASR	Job Number	: FE-240552320010-1
Vessel	: SOUNION TRADER	Job Date	: 22-MAY-2024
Voyage Number	: 2419W	Master Number	:
Cust P/O No.	:	House Number	: 523214000339
		Number of Packs	: 1
		Weight (Kgs)	: 4078.000
		Volume (CBM)	: 5.315

Note : :

Subjob	Charge Details	CURR	Rate Per Unit	Unit	Currency Amount	ROE	Amount inUSD	TAX
1	OCEAN FREIGHT CHARGE	USD	850.000	1.000	850.00		850.00	
1	SHIPPING LINE LOCAL CHARGES	USD	160.000	1.000	160.00		160.00	
1	CLEARANCE CHARGES	USD	50.000	1.000	50.00		50.00	
1	SECOND SHIPMENT CLEARANCE	USD	50.000	1.000	50.00		50.00	
1	DOCK STUFFING CHARGES	USD	155.000	1.000	155.00		155.00	
1	BL FEES	USD	85.000	1.000	85.00		85.00	
1	ADDITIONAL HBL FEE	USD	50.000	1.000	50.00		50.00	
1	TRANSPORTATION CHARGE	USD	650.000	1.000	650.00		650.00	
1	CRANE CHARGES	USD	60.000	1.000	60.00		60.00	
1	LASHING AND CHOKING CHARGES	USD	40.000	1.000	40.00		40.00	
1	COURIER CHARGE	USD	60.000	1.000	60.00		60.00	
Total in USD :						2210.00	Total in USD :	2210.00

Two Thousand Two Hundred Ten Us Dollar Only

Container No &Type

TCLU2424393 20' CONTAINER

Total Number of containers : 1

Terms: 1. DD should be made out to AZIMAR SHIPPING & LOGISTICS L.L.P. The company is not responsible for any cash settlement without an official receipt.  
2. Any discrepancy should be notified to us in writing within 7 days from the invoice date, Otherwise it will be presumed that the amount reflected on the bill is correct and have been verified at your end. Payment must be received within the agreed credit period, failing which interest @24% per annum will be charged on overdue invoices. All Objections/Claims are subject to Mumbai Jurisdiction

### Bank Details

A/C Name : AZIMAR SHIPPING & LOGISTICS LLP  
Bank Name : IDBI BANK  
A/C No : 0735102000011741  
Address : No. 3, Annapoorna Appartment,  
17th Street, Nanganallur, Chennai - 600 061  
IFSC Code: IBKL0000735  
Swift Code: IBKLINBB005

For AZIMAR SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS L.L.P

### E.&O.E

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT AND DOES NOT REQUIRE A SIGNATURE.

PAN No : ABOFA3800F

TAN No: CHEA27638C